
Moss Hall School Federation Term Dates 2022-23  

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Term  Dates 

First Term Thursday 1 September - Friday 21 October 
Children in Y1-6 return on Monday 5 
September 

Half Term Monday 24 October - Friday 28 October 

Second Term  Monday 31 October - Friday 16 December 

School Holiday  Monday 19 December - Monday 2 January 

Inset Day (school closed to children)  Thursday 1 September  
Friday 2 September  
Friday 18 November: Academic Review Day: 
Parent / carer meetings with teachers through 
the day (In person/ online tbc)  

 

Spring Term 2023  

Term   Dates  

First Term Tuesday 3 January - Friday 10 February 
All children in return on Wednesday 4 January  

Half Term  Monday 13 February - Friday 17 February 

Second Term  Monday 20 February - Friday 31 March 

School Holiday  Monday 3 April -  Friday 14 April 
(Easter weekend 7 - 10 April) 

Inset Day (school closed to children )  Tuesday 3 January  

 

Summer Term 2023  

Term  Dates  

First Term Monday 17 April - Friday 26 May  
(May Day Bank Holiday on 1 May)  

Half Term  Monday 29 May - Friday 2 Jun 
(Spring Bank Holiday will be taken on 29 May) 

Second Term  Monday 5 June - Friday 21 July 
All children return on Tuesday 6 June  

Inset Day (school closed to children )  Monday 5 June  

School Holiday  Monday 24 July to Friday 1 September 

 

These dates are in line with the dates set by Moss Hall Nursery. 


